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Name Hole
Anderson, Collin 3A
Barthalome, Mike 16A
Bauer, Kim 4
Bauer, Lucas 3A
Blake, Hunter 1A
Blakney, Nicole 13A
Blandford, Joe 5A
Boland, Tom 3B
Bresnahan, Liam 16A
Burba, Tony 14A
Campbell, Hank 7
Carqueville, Jeff 9B
Cavanaugh, Brian 8B
Cavanaugh, Jo Ann 18A
Cavanaugh, John 18A
Cavanaugh, Mark 8B
Cavanaugh, Michael 8B
Cavanaugh, Patrick 8B
Cavanaugh1, TBD 18A
Chapman, Tyler 14B
Copenhaver, Andy 2B
Costello, Joey 18A
Couillard, Dan 3A

Name Hole
Couillard, John 18B
Couillard, Seth 18B
Crabtree, Bryan 2A
Danenberger, John 6B
Dunnett, John 16A
Engle, Jeff 5B
Engle, Kevin 5B
Ezell, Dave 7
Fiala, Ryan 12B
Flohr, Garrick 10
Fogal, Dave 1B
Fowler, Neal 3B
Gamble, Brant-Jack 4
Garbe, Jarod 3B
Glesne, Brian 5A
Goodrich, Molly 6B
Grogan, John 14A
Grogan, Mike 14A
Hammer, Allie 14B
Hammer, Barry 14B
Hammons, Eric 10
Harding, CP 12A
Hartman, Katie 6B

Name Hole
Hedger, Clark 5A
Henrichs, Andy 13A
Hensley, Jay 1A
Herman, Andrew 15
Houchin, Brian 12B
Huffman, John 11
Ingold, James 2A
Jackson, Josh 15
Kiedaisch, Danny 11
Kiedaisch1, TBD 11
Kiedaisch2, TBD 11
Kim, John 6A
Kirby, Brian 6B
Kirk, Jake 6A
Kopp, Dave 16A
Kunze, David 13B
Kunze, Todd 13B
Kurtenbach, Brett 3A
Laffey, Eric 1B
Lin, Jeremy 5A
Lowe, James 9A
Lowe, Larry 9A
Lowe1, TBD 9A

Name Hole
Maag, Clancy 4
Maag, Vicky 4
Malone, Ryan 5B
Marquardt, David 12B
Marxkors, Keith 16B
Matthews, Mike 2A
Maubach, Jeremy 15
McGee, Derek 18B
Meiss, Scott 10
Metz, Brian 17
Metz2, TBD 17
Meyer, Adam 2A
Moore, Dick 9A
Nguyen, Phong 6A
Olinger, Phil 10
Palmgren, Keith 12B
Porter, Robert 9B
Provost, Laura 12A
Pruett, Steve 1B
Quane, Larry 12A
Ramsey, Joe 12A
Randall, Nash 1A
Regan, Mike 3B

Name Hole
Reidy, Sean 16B
Rice, Mike 9B
Riehle, Matt 2B
Ringer, Chris 8A
Ringer, Doug 8A
Ringer, Jerry 8A
Robertson, John 16B
Rosenlund, Jim 2B
Seifert, Bill 17
Seifert, Chris 17
Smith, Ryan 1A
Stamm, John 14B
Stefl, Bob 7
Studebaker, Ben 13A
Stump, Jerry 8A
Taylor, David 2B
Thomas, Aaron 18B
Thompson, Eric 6A
Tretter, John 16B
Usiak, Dave 15
Whitaker, Staci 13A
Wienke, Mark 1B
Williams, Dave 7

Hole Players
1A Hensley, Jay Smith, Ryan Randall, Nash Blake, Hunter
1B Laffey, Eric Wienke, Mark Pruett, Steve Fogal, Dave
2A Crabtree, Bryan Meyer, Adam Matthews, Mike Ingold, James
2B Copenhaver, Andy Rosenlund, Jim Riehle, Matt Taylor, David
3A Anderson, Collin Couillard, Dan Kurtenbach, Brett Bauer, Lucas
3B Garbe, Jarod Boland, Tom Fowler, Neal Regan, Mike

4 Gamble, Brant-Jack Maag, Vicky Maag, Clancy Bauer, Kim
5A Blandford, Joe Hedger, Clark Glesne, Brian Lin, Jeremy
5B Engle, Kevin Winn, Ryan Malone, Ryan Engle, Jeff
6A Kim, John Thompson, Eric Nguyen, Phong Kirk, Jake
6B Hartman, Katie Danenberger, John Goodrich, Molly Kirby, Brian

7 Campbell, Hank Williams, Dave Ezell, Dave Stefl, Bob
8A Ringer, Jerry Ringer, Doug Ringer, Chris Stump, Jerry
8B Cavanaugh, Mark Cavanaugh, Michael Cavanaugh, Brian Cavanaugh, Patrick
9A Lowe, Larry Lowe, James Moore, Dick Lowe1, TBD
9B Carqueville, Jeff Porter, Robert Rice, Mike Woodward, Scott
10 Hammons, Eric Olinger, Phil Flohr, Garrick Meiss, Scott
11 Kiedaisch, Danny Huffman, John Kiedaisch1, TBD Kiedaisch2, TBD

12A Quane, Larry Ramsey, Joe Harding, CP Provost, Laura
12B Houchin, Brian Palmgren, Keith Fiala, Ryan Marquardt, David
13A Blakney, Nicole Henrichs, Andy Whitaker, Staci Studebaker, Ben
13B Witherow, Don Witherow, Todd Kunze, Todd Kunze, David
14A Grogan, Mike Grogan, John Burba, Tony Wilson, Brad
14B Hammer, Barry Chapman, Tyler Hammer, Allie Stamm, John

15 Herman, Andrew Jackson, Josh Maubach, Jeremy Usiak, Dave
16A Dunnett, John Barthalome, Mike Kopp, Dave Bresnahan, Liam
16B Tretter, John Marxkors, Keith Reidy, Sean Robertson, John

17 Metz, Brian Seifert, Chris Seifert, Bill Metz2, TBD
18A Costello, Joey Cavanaugh, John Cavanaugh, Jo Ann Cavanaugh1, TBD
18B Couillard, Seth Couillard, John McGee, Derek Thomas, Aaron



Name Hole
Wilson, Brad 14A

Name Hole
Winn, Ryan 5B

Name Hole
Witherow, Don 13B

Name Hole
Witherow, Todd 13B

Name Hole
Woodward, Scott 9B
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Name Hole
Aaberg, Jim 14A
Anderson, Kent 12B
Bellas, Eric 1A
Berlin, Keith 10A
Bernabei, Nick 4
Berrios, Luis 6A
Bordner, Matt 15A
Boswell, Les 10A
Branham, Jon 11
Bruno, Dave 10B
Burns (Jr.), Tom 5A
Burns, Mark 12B
Burns, Tom 5A
Chapman, Alan 5B
Chapman, Todd 1A
Clark, Mike 5B
Clouse, Phillip 7
Crusen, Paul 6B
Crusius, T.J. 1A
Cundiff, Rick 8B
Davis, Dean 11

Name Hole
Davis, Dean 11
Davis, Shane 11
Deneen, Dan 8B
Dierking, John 15A
Dietz, Larry 15B
Dietz, Marlene 15B
Duffy, Alex 2B
Dunnett, Jordan 16B
Durflinger, Chad 14B
Eberle, Dan 9A
Eder, Erin 16B
Edmunds, Jason 6A
Eichelberger, Austin 18B
Enchelmayer, Allison 15A
Enchelmayer, Carl 15A
Erswell, Denny 14B
Ervin, Bob 18A
Ervin, Casey 18A
Ervin, Kaitlyn 18A
Ervin, Kyle 18A
Feldman, Rick 10B

Name Hole
Foster, Nate 5B
Gamble, Brant 7
Gardner, Mike 8B
Garrett, Jeff 6A
Gentry, Beau 8A
Gosser, Aaron 1B
Gotshall, Mike 14A
Grojean, Nick 10A
Groves, Doris 15B
Groves, Jay 15B
Gustine, Stan 13A
Hamilton, Grant 16A
Hancock, Chad 12B
Hartley, Ryan 18B
Hassan, Britt 9B
Hassan, Jacob 9B
Hendren, Jacob 3B
Hendren, Lynnette 3B
Hendren, Rusty 3B
Hunt, Dave 14B
Hutson, Tim 14A

Name Hole
Jacobs, Craig 12B
Jefferson, Tom 13B
Johnson, Eric 17
Kilmer, Brian 1B
Kirby, Luke 6B
Kirby, Mike 6B
Klein, Steve 18B
Kurdys, Mike 13B
Kussman, Catherine 12A
Kussman, Scott 12A
Kyle, Todd 8A
Lacey, Bridget 16B
Lacey, Ryan 16A
Laffey, Eric 10B
Lally, Brian 16A
Lawson, Ben 8A
Leischner, Shawn 8A
Logan, Ted 9A
Lueck, Tyler 4
Maag, Shannon 7
McFadin, Mike 14B

Name Hole
McPherson, Ethan 2B
Meece, Hannah 3B
Middleton, Keith 9B
Miller, Eric 17
Mookerjee, Neel 9B
Munizzo, Rich 2A
Munizzo, Sandra 2A
Nichols, Matt 9A
Nowak, Cindy 2A
Nowak, Dan 2A
Ostertag, Chris 7
Ott, Andy 13A
Ott, Rick 13A
Pearson, Jim 5A
Petersen, Randy 3A
Phipps, Tony 3A
Pippen, Scottie 1B
Reed, Doug 9A
Reel, Kara 12A
Rodgers, Barry 17
Rutledge, Scott 13B

Hole Players
1A Chapman, Todd Young, Ryan Crusius, T.J. Bellas, Eric
1B Kilmer, Brian Pippen, Scottie Watson, Andy Gosser, Aaron
2A Nowak, Dan Nowak, Cindy Munizzo, Rich Munizzo, Sandra
2B McPherson, Ethan Wahlheim, Grant Duffy, Alex Slagel, Lincoln
3A Petersen, Randy Streily, Carl Phipps, Tony Whitt, Chad
3B Hendren, Rusty Hendren, Jacob Hendren, Lynnette Meece, Hannah

4 Bernabei, Nick Lueck, Tyler Wilken, Grant Salm, Nick
5A Burns, Tom White, Joe Pearson, Jim Burns (Jr.), Tom
5B Chapman, Alan Clark, Mike Wuethrich, Dave Foster, Nate
6A Garrett, Jeff Berrios, Luis Snyder, Bryant Edmunds, Jason
6B Kirby, Mike Kirby, Luke Crusen, Paul Wisler, Tim

7 Ostertag, Chris Clouse, Phillip Gamble, Brant Maag, Shannon
8A Gentry, Beau Lawson, Ben Kyle, Todd Leischner, Shawn
8B Smith, Gerry Cundiff, Rick Deneen, Dan Gardner, Mike
9A Logan, Ted Reed, Doug Nichols, Matt Eberle, Dan
9B Mookerjee, Neel Hassan, Jacob Middleton, Keith Hassan, Britt

10A Shoemaker, Brian Boswell, Les Grojean, Nick Berlin, Keith
10B Turner, Dave Feldman, Rick Bruno, Dave Laffey, Eric

11 Davis, Dean Davis, Dean1 Davis, Shane Branham, Jon
12A Reel, Kara Spencer, Bart Kussman, Catherine Kussman, Scott
12B Jacobs, Craig Burns, Mark Hancock, Chad Anderson, Kent
13A Gustine, Stan Sieben, Larry Ott, Rick Ott, Andy
13B Schaab, Randy Kurdys, Mike Rutledge, Scott Jefferson, Tom
14A Aaberg, Jim Shafer, Jamie Gotshall, Mike Hutson, Tim
14B Durflinger, Chad Hunt, Dave Erswell, Denny McFadin, Mike
15A Enchelmayer, Carl Enchelmayer, Allison Dierking, John Bordner, Matt
15B Dietz, Larry Dietz, Marlene Groves, Jay Groves, Doris
16A Sand, Matt Lally, Brian Hamilton, Grant Lacey, Ryan
16B Eder, Erin Sand, Becki Lacey, Bridget Dunnett, Jordan

17 Rodgers, Barry Miller, Eric Johnson, Eric Stevens, Bradford
18A Ervin, Kyle Ervin, Casey Ervin, Bob Ervin, Kaitlyn
18B Klein, Steve Trapani, Jon Hartley, Ryan Eichelberger, Austin



Name Hole
Salm, Nick 4
Sand, Becki 16B
Sand, Matt 16A
Schaab, Randy 13B
Shafer, Jamie 14A

Name Hole
Shoemaker, Brian 10A
Sieben, Larry 13A
Slagel, Lincoln 2B
Smith, Gerry 8B
Snyder, Bryant 6A

Name Hole
Spencer, Bart 12A
Stevens, Bradford 17
Streily, Carl 3A
Trapani, Jon 18B
Turner, Dave 10B

Name Hole
Wahlheim, Grant 2B
Watson, Andy 1B
White, Joe 5A
Whitt, Chad 3A
Wilken, Grant 4

Name Hole
Wisler, Tim 6B
Wuethrich, Dave 5B
Young, Ryan 1A
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